
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (March 2004 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AUT DORFMEISTER Michaela55198 2.61 (4) 45.53 (460) 4.07 (9) 1.50 (3)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 30.80 (95) 3.87 (7) 3.75 (6) 27.29 (80)

GOETSCHL Renate55069 0.00 (1) 29.80 (191) 4.52 (12) 0.00 (1)

MEISSNITZER Alexandra55212 4.34 (10) 90.34 (1473) 4.21 (11) 2.77 (5)

OBERMOSER Brigitte55261 5.32 (17) 79.90 (1209) 5.99 (30) 4.04 (11)

CAN BRYDON Emily105997 4.75 (11) 19.62 (106) 18.96 (82) 5.46 (22)

FRA JACQUEMOD Ingrid195671 5.39 (19) 146.76 (2697) 22.77 (124) 4.95 (16)

MONTILLET Carole195374 1.25 (3) 203.64 (3366) 5.81 (25) 0.35 (2)

SUCHET Melanie195503 5.56 (22) − 31.70 (228) 3.80 (7)

GER ERTL Martina205378 5.75 (24) 3.84 (6) 3.93 (7) 3.88 (8)

GERG Hilde205117 0.89 (2) 50.15 (551) 29.45 (195) 1.51 (4)

HALTMAYR Petra205119 5.54 (21) 64.25 (856) 24.61 (142) 5.65 (25)

HUBER Isabelle205820 5.17 (16) 76.76 (1135) 37.15 (298) 19.75 (45)

RIESCH Maria206001 3.70 (6) 4.88 (12) 5.36 (19) 3.12 (6)

ITA CECCARELLI Daniela295136 4.75 (11) 95.39 (1575) 31.01 (219) 5.19 (19)

KLEON Barbara295449 5.77 (25) 118.90 (2132) 14.71 (53) 23.42 (58)

KOSTNER Isolde295588 3.42 (5) − 23.89 (132) 5.27 (21)

SUI AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi515573 4.90 (13) 22.64 (120) 5.42 (20) 5.50 (23)

BERTHOD Sylviane515409 4.11 (8) 192.81 (3258) 38.36 (326) 17.98 (42)

BORGHI Catherine515348 4.96 (15) 77.12 (1145) 33.34 (249) 24.03 (63)

SCHILD Martina515560 5.78 (26) 137.52 (2538) 34.70 (270) 23.92 (62)

STYGER Nadia515170 4.25 (9) 95.94 (1587) 5.89 (27) 4.03 (10)

SWE PAERSON Anja505483 25.77 (79) 0.00 (1) 0.00 (1) 5.19 (19)

USA KILDOW Lindsey C.537544 4.92 (14) 13.75 (69) 16.17 (59) 5.81 (26)

LALIVE Caroline536473 5.35 (18) 49.47 (539) 12.48 (46) 4.02 (9)

MCCARTY Bryna537446 5.69 (23) 102.29 (1759) 36.33 (290) 22.13 (50)

MENDES Jonna536477 5.43 (20) 103.21 (1787) 18.27 (74) 8.22 (34)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

No.
FIS

Name Nation WC−DH WC−O FIS−DH
Code

1 55069 GOETSCHL Renate AUT 580 (1) 1208 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 205117 GERG Hilde GER 517 (2) 870 (4) 0.89 (2)

3 195374 MONTILLET Carole FRA 468 (3) 933 (3) 1.25 (3)

4 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT 334 (4) 857 (5) 2.61 (4)

5 295588 KOSTNER Isolde ITA 288 (5) 389 (15) 3.42 (5)

6 206001 RIESCH Maria GER 261 (6) 825 (6) 3.70 (6)

7 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI 220 (8) 237 (31) 4.11 (7)

8 515170 STYGER Nadia SUI 220 (8) 474 (12) 4.25 (8)

9 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT 189 (10) 609 (8) 4.34 (9)

10 105997 BRYDON Emily CAN 174 (11) 252 (29) 4.75 (11)

11 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 160 (12) 336 (18) 4.90 (12)

12 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA 159 (13) 231 (32) 4.75 (10)

13 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA 158 (14) 265 (27) 4.92 (13)

14 515348 BORGHI Catherine SUI 141 (15) 163 (44) 4.96 (14)

15 205820 HUBER Isabelle GER 126 (16) 153 (46) 5.17 (15)

16 +400 205378 ERTL Martina GER 72 (26) 746 (7) 5.75 (23)

17 536473 LALIVE Caroline USA 107 (17) 292 (23) 5.35 (17)

18 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT 100 (18) 300 (20) 5.32 (16)

19 205119 HALTMAYR Petra GER 99 (19) 173 (42) 5.54 (20)

20 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA 96 (20) 212 (35) 5.39 (18)

21 195503 SUCHET Melanie FRA 93 (21) 300 (20) 5.56 (21)

22 536477 MENDES Jonna USA 92 (22) 98 (62) 5.43 (19)

23 537446 MCCARTY Bryna USA 84 (23) 84 (66) 5.69 (22)

24 295449 KLEON Barbara ITA 77 (24) 129 (51) 5.77 (24)

25 515560 SCHILD Martina SUI 74 (25) 97 (63) 5.78 (25)

26 +400 505483 PAERSON Anja SWE 17 (42) 1381 (1) 25.77 (26)

27 +400 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT − 562 (11) 30.80 (27)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WC−O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
WC−DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC−O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Jury

TD FIS E. FRITZ AUT
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race M. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta G. Nasi
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 32
Start Time 11:06

Forerunners A - F. EISATH ITA
B - K. PITSCHIELER ITA
C - M. MARSAGLIA ITA

D - A. ORTLER ITA
E - A. MAYRL ITA

Number of Competitors: 27

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA SALOMON

2 195503 SUCHET Melanie 1976 FRA SALOMON

3 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER VÖLKL

4 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA DYNASTAR

5 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI VÖLKL

6 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER ROSSIGNOL

7 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI FISCHER

8 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT VÖLKL

9 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI SALOMON

10 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT SALOMON

11 195374 MONTILLET Carole 1973 FRA ROSSIGNOL

12 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA FISCHER

13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI SALOMON

14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT BLIZZARD

15 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER VÖLKL

16 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER HEAD

17 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI SALOMON

18 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN SALOMON

19 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA DYNASTAR

20 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA ROSSIGNOL

21 205378 ERTL Martina 1973 GER ROSSIGNOL

22 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE SALOMON
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

START LIST TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 295449 KLEON Barbara 1980 ITA DYNASTAR

24 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT BLIZZARD

25 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA FISCHER

26 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA SALOMON

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT VÖLKL
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Jury

TD FIS E. FRITZ AUT
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race M. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta G. Nasi
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:06

Forerunners A - F. EISATH ITA
B - K. PITSCHIELER ITA
C - M. MARSAGLIA ITA

D - A. ORTLER ITA
E - A. MAYRL ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −6 °C

Number of Competitors: 27

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

1 8 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:48.63 VÖLKL

1 2 195503 SUCHET Melanie 1976 FRA  1:48.63 SALOMON

3 12 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA  1:48.82     0.19 FISCHER

3 6 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER  1:48.82     0.19 ROSSIGNOL

5 20 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA  1:48.88     0.25 ROSSIGNOL

5 4 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA  1:48.88     0.25 DYNASTAR

7 15 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER  1:48.92     0.29 VÖLKL

8 24 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT  1:49.04     0.41 BLIZZARD

9 10 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:49.16     0.53 SALOMON

10 14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT  1:49.21     0.58 BLIZZARD

11 3 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER  1:49.28     0.65 VÖLKL

12 5 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:49.84     1.21 VÖLKL

13 7 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI  1:49.88     1.25 FISCHER

14 16 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:49.89     1.26 HEAD

15 19 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA  1:49.94     1.31 DYNASTAR

16 23 295449 KLEON Barbara 1980 ITA  1:49.98     1.35 DYNASTAR

#133
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK
Number of Competitors: 27

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Ski
Code

17 18 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:50.06     1.43 SALOMON

18 11 195374 MONTILLET Carole 1973 FRA  1:50.20     1.57 ROSSIGNOL

19 9 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:50.21     1.58 SALOMON

20 25 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA  1:50.57     1.94 FISCHER

21 26 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:50.58     1.95 SALOMON

22 13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:50.61     1.98 SALOMON

23 1 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA  1:51.15     2.52 SALOMON

24 17 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:51.51     2.88 SALOMON

25 21 205378 ERTL Martina 1973 GER  1:51.84     3.21 ROSSIGNOL

22 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE DNS SALOMON

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT DQ Gate 7 Rule 629.3 VÖLKL

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly (art. 661.4)

Technical Delegate:

E. FRITZ (AUT) #133

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DQ Disqualified
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Jury

TD FIS E. FRITZ AUT
Referee K. HOCH FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race M. PONCET ITA

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar Banchetta G. Nasi
Start Altitude 2686 m
Finish Altitude 1886 m
Vertical Drop 800 m
Course Length 2965 m
Homologation Number 7381/01/04

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:06

Forerunners A - F. EISATH ITA
B - K. PITSCHIELER ITA
C - M. MARSAGLIA ITA

D - A. ORTLER ITA
E - A. MAYRL ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −10 °C Finish: −6 °C

Number of Competitors: 27

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(23)1 536473 LALIVE Caroline 1979 USA  1:51.15 SALOMON

(1)2 195503 SUCHET Melanie 1976 FRA  1:48.63 SALOMON

(11)3 205119 HALTMAYR Petra 1975 GER  1:49.28 VÖLKL

(5)4 537446 MCCARTY Bryna 1983 USA  1:48.88 DYNASTAR

(12)5 515560 SCHILD Martina 1981 SUI  1:49.84 VÖLKL

(3)6 205820 HUBER Isabelle 1981 GER  1:48.82 ROSSIGNOL

(13)7 515348 BORGHI Catherine 1976 SUI  1:49.88 FISCHER

(1)8 55212 MEISSNITZER Alexandra 1973 AUT  1:48.63 VÖLKL

(19)9 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI  1:50.21 SALOMON

(9)10 55069 GOETSCHL Renate 1975 AUT  1:49.16 SALOMON

(18)11 195374 MONTILLET Carole 1973 FRA  1:50.20 ROSSIGNOL

(3)12 295588 KOSTNER Isolde 1975 ITA  1:48.82 FISCHER

(22)13 515170 STYGER Nadia 1978 SUI  1:50.61 SALOMON

(10)14 55198 DORFMEISTER Michaela 1973 AUT  1:49.21 BLIZZARD

(7)15 205117 GERG Hilde 1975 GER  1:48.92 VÖLKL

(14)16 206001 RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:49.89 HEAD

(24)17 515409 BERTHOD Sylviane 1977 SUI  1:51.51 SALOMON

(17)18 105997 BRYDON Emily 1980 CAN  1:50.06 SALOMON
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB
Number of Competitors: 27

Bib
FIS

Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(15)19 295136 CECCARELLI Daniela 1975 ITA  1:49.94 DYNASTAR

(5)20 537544 KILDOW Lindsey C. 1984 USA  1:48.88 ROSSIGNOL

(25)21 205378 ERTL Martina 1973 GER  1:51.84 ROSSIGNOL

22 505483 PAERSON Anja 1981 SWE DNS SALOMON

(16)23 295449 KLEON Barbara 1980 ITA  1:49.98 DYNASTAR

(8)24 55261 OBERMOSER Brigitte 1976 AUT  1:49.04 BLIZZARD

(20)25 536477 MENDES Jonna 1979 USA  1:50.57 FISCHER

(21)26 195671 JACQUEMOD Ingrid 1978 FRA  1:50.58 SALOMON

27 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT DQ Gate 7 Rule 629.3 VÖLKL

Reason for disqualification:
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly (art. 661.4)

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DQ Disqualified
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 8 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    29.96 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:    30.02 (6)

Sp1: 112.50 (3)
Int2:    59.98 (4)     0.62

I2−I3:    27.53 (1)Int3:  1:27.51 (2)     0.39
I3−Fin:    21.12 (14)Fin:  1:48.63 (1) Avg.: 98.260.00    0.00

1 2 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:    30.37 (18)     0.46
I1−I2:    30.01 (5)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.38 (8)     1.02

I2−I3:    27.70 (3)Int3:  1:28.08 (6)     0.96
I3−Fin:    20.55 (1)Fin:  1:48.63 (1) Avg.: 98.260.00    0.00

3 12 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    29.91 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    29.45 (1)

Sp1: 115.30 (1)
Int2:    59.36 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    27.76 (4)Int3:  1:27.12 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    21.70 (25)Fin:  1:48.82 (3) Avg.: 98.095.18    0.19

3 6 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    29.95 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:    29.95 (4)

Sp1: 113.08 (2)
Int2:    59.90 (3)     0.54

I2−I3:    27.79 (5)Int3:  1:27.69 (3)     0.57
I3−Fin:    21.13 (15)Fin:  1:48.82 (3) Avg.: 98.095.18    0.19

5 20 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    30.07 (6)     0.16
I1−I2:    30.11 (9)

Sp1: 112.50 (3)
Int2:  1:00.18 (6)     0.82

I2−I3:    27.94 (8)Int3:  1:28.12 (7)     1.00
I3−Fin:    20.76 (4)Fin:  1:48.88 (5) Avg.: 98.036.81    0.25

5 4 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    30.10 (8)     0.19
I1−I2:    29.88 (3)

Sp1: 112.11 (6)
Int2:    59.98 (4)     0.62

I2−I3:    28.04 (11)Int3:  1:28.02 (4)     0.90
I3−Fin:    20.86 (7)Fin:  1:48.88 (5) Avg.: 98.036.81    0.25

7 15 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    30.17 (10)     0.26
I1−I2:    29.66 (2)

Sp1: 111.34 (10)
Int2:    59.83 (2)     0.47

I2−I3:    28.30 (19)Int3:  1:28.13 (8)     1.01
I3−Fin:    20.79 (5)Fin:  1:48.92 (7) Avg.: 98.007.89    0.29

8 24 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    30.16 (9)     0.25
I1−I2:    30.26 (11)

Sp1: 111.72 (8)
Int2:  1:00.42 (9)     1.06

I2−I3:    27.82 (6)Int3:  1:28.24 (9)     1.12
I3−Fin:    20.80 (6)Fin:  1:49.04 (8) Avg.: 97.8911.15    0.41

9 10 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    30.06 (5)     0.15
I1−I2:    30.37 (15)

Sp1: 110.01 (18)
Int2:  1:00.43 (10)     1.07

I2−I3:    27.63 (2)Int3:  1:28.06 (5)     0.94
I3−Fin:    21.10 (13)Fin:  1:49.16 (9) Avg.: 97.7814.40    0.53

10 14 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    30.29 (14)     0.38
I1−I2:    30.39 (16)

Sp1: 110.20 (16)
Int2:  1:00.68 (16)     1.32

I2−I3:    27.97 (9)Int3:  1:28.65 (12)     1.53
I3−Fin:    20.56 (2)Fin:  1:49.21 (10) Avg.: 97.7415.75    0.58
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 3 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    30.27 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:    30.18 (10)

Sp1: 111.14 (11)
Int2:  1:00.45 (11)     1.09

I2−I3:    27.84 (7)Int3:  1:28.29 (10)     1.17
I3−Fin:    20.99 (8)Fin:  1:49.28 (11) Avg.: 97.6817.64    0.65

12 5 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    30.19 (11)     0.28
I1−I2:    30.04 (7)

Sp1: 111.91 (7)
Int2:  1:00.23 (7)     0.87

I2−I3:    28.20 (17)Int3:  1:28.43 (11)     1.31
I3−Fin:    21.41 (22)Fin:  1:49.84 (12) Avg.: 97.1832.66    1.21

13 7 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    30.08 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    30.63 (22)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.71 (17)     1.35

I2−I3:    28.04 (11)Int3:  1:28.75 (13)     1.63
I3−Fin:    21.13 (15)Fin:  1:49.88 (13) Avg.: 97.1433.73    1.25

14 16 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    30.31 (16)     0.40
I1−I2:    30.41 (18)

Sp1: 109.27 (20)
Int2:  1:00.72 (18)     1.36

I2−I3:    28.13 (14)Int3:  1:28.85 (16)     1.73
I3−Fin:    21.04 (9)Fin:  1:49.89 (14) Avg.: 97.1334.00    1.26

15 19 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    30.64 (23)     0.73
I1−I2:    30.59 (20)

Sp1: 109.09 (21)
Int2:  1:01.23 (21)     1.87

I2−I3:    28.00 (10)Int3:  1:29.23 (20)     2.11
I3−Fin:    20.71 (3)Fin:  1:49.94 (15) Avg.: 97.0935.33    1.31

16 23 KLEON Barbara ITA Int1:    30.38 (19)     0.47
I1−I2:    30.34 (14)

Sp1: 110.20 (16)
Int2:  1:00.72 (18)     1.36

I2−I3:    28.08 (13)Int3:  1:28.80 (14)     1.68
I3−Fin:    21.18 (18)Fin:  1:49.98 (16) Avg.: 97.0536.40    1.35

17 18 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    30.34 (17)     0.43
I1−I2:    30.27 (12)

Sp1: 111.14 (11)
Int2:  1:00.61 (14)     1.25

I2−I3:    28.41 (20)Int3:  1:29.02 (18)     1.90
I3−Fin:    21.04 (9)Fin:  1:50.06 (17) Avg.: 96.9838.52    1.43

18 11 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    30.57 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    30.08 (8)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.65 (15)     1.29

I2−I3:    28.16 (16)Int3:  1:28.81 (15)     1.69
I3−Fin:    21.39 (21)Fin:  1:50.20 (18) Avg.: 96.8642.24    1.57

19 9 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    30.03 (4)     0.12
I1−I2:    30.44 (19)

Sp1: 109.83 (19)
Int2:  1:00.47 (12)     1.11

I2−I3:    28.44 (21)Int3:  1:28.91 (17)     1.79
I3−Fin:    21.30 (19)Fin:  1:50.21 (19) Avg.: 96.8542.51    1.58

20 25 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    30.63 (22)     0.72
I1−I2:    30.39 (16)

Sp1: 112.30 (5)
Int2:  1:01.02 (20)     1.66

I2−I3:    28.23 (18)Int3:  1:29.25 (21)     2.13
I3−Fin:    21.32 (20)Fin:  1:50.57 (20) Avg.: 96.5452.02    1.94

21 26 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    30.62 (21)     0.71
I1−I2:    30.74 (23)

Sp1: 111.72 (8)
Int2:  1:01.36 (23)     2.00

I2−I3:    28.14 (15)Int3:  1:29.50 (22)     2.38
I3−Fin:    21.08 (12)Fin:  1:50.58 (21) Avg.: 96.5352.29    1.95

22 13 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    30.25 (12)     0.34
I1−I2:    30.28 (13)

Sp1: 108.54 (23)
Int2:  1:00.53 (13)     1.17

I2−I3:    28.59 (22)Int3:  1:29.12 (19)     2.00
I3−Fin:    21.49 (24)Fin:  1:50.61 (22) Avg.: 96.5053.08    1.98

23 1 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    30.79 (25)     0.88
I1−I2:    30.62 (21)

Sp1: 109.09 (21)
Int2:  1:01.41 (24)     2.05

I2−I3:    28.59 (22)Int3:  1:30.00 (23)     2.88
I3−Fin:    21.15 (17)Fin:  1:51.15 (23) Avg.: 96.0367.22    2.52
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 17 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    30.30 (15)     0.39
I1−I2:    30.93 (24)

Sp1: 107.64 (24)
Int2:  1:01.23 (21)     1.87

I2−I3:    28.87 (25)Int3:  1:30.10 (24)     2.98
I3−Fin:    21.41 (22)Fin:  1:51.51 (24) Avg.: 95.7276.58    2.88

25 21 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    30.68 (24)     0.77
I1−I2:    31.38 (26)

Sp1: 106.93 (26)
Int2:  1:02.06 (25)     2.70

I2−I3:    28.73 (24)Int3:  1:30.79 (25)     3.67
I3−Fin:    21.05 (11)Fin:  1:51.84 (25) Avg.: 95.4485.10    3.21

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 LALIVE Caroline USA Int1:    30.79 (25)     0.88
I1−I2:    30.62 (21)

Sp1: 109.09 (21)
Int2:  1:01.41 (24)     2.05

I2−I3:    28.59 (22)Int3:  1:30.00 (23)     2.88
I3−Fin:    21.15 (17)Fin:  1:51.15 (23) Avg.: 96.0367.22    2.52

2 SUCHET Melanie FRA Int1:    30.37 (18)     0.46
I1−I2:    30.01 (5)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.38 (8)     1.02

I2−I3:    27.70 (3)Int3:  1:28.08 (6)     0.96
I3−Fin:    20.55 (1)Fin:  1:48.63 (1) Avg.: 98.260.00    0.00

3 HALTMAYR Petra GER Int1:    30.27 (13)     0.36
I1−I2:    30.18 (10)

Sp1: 111.14 (11)
Int2:  1:00.45 (11)     1.09

I2−I3:    27.84 (7)Int3:  1:28.29 (10)     1.17
I3−Fin:    20.99 (8)Fin:  1:49.28 (11) Avg.: 97.6817.64    0.65

4 MCCARTY Bryna USA Int1:    30.10 (8)     0.19
I1−I2:    29.88 (3)

Sp1: 112.11 (6)
Int2:    59.98 (4)     0.62

I2−I3:    28.04 (11)Int3:  1:28.02 (4)     0.90
I3−Fin:    20.86 (7)Fin:  1:48.88 (5) Avg.: 98.036.81    0.25

5 SCHILD Martina SUI Int1:    30.19 (11)     0.28
I1−I2:    30.04 (7)

Sp1: 111.91 (7)
Int2:  1:00.23 (7)     0.87

I2−I3:    28.20 (17)Int3:  1:28.43 (11)     1.31
I3−Fin:    21.41 (22)Fin:  1:49.84 (12) Avg.: 97.1832.66    1.21

6 HUBER Isabelle GER Int1:    29.95 (2)     0.04
I1−I2:    29.95 (4)

Sp1: 113.08 (2)
Int2:    59.90 (3)     0.54

I2−I3:    27.79 (5)Int3:  1:27.69 (3)     0.57
I3−Fin:    21.13 (15)Fin:  1:48.82 (3) Avg.: 98.095.18    0.19

7 BORGHI Catherine SUI Int1:    30.08 (7)     0.17
I1−I2:    30.63 (22)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.71 (17)     1.35

I2−I3:    28.04 (11)Int3:  1:28.75 (13)     1.63
I3−Fin:    21.13 (15)Fin:  1:49.88 (13) Avg.: 97.1433.73    1.25

8 MEISSNITZER Alexandra AUT Int1:    29.96 (3)     0.05
I1−I2:    30.02 (6)

Sp1: 112.50 (3)
Int2:    59.98 (4)     0.62

I2−I3:    27.53 (1)Int3:  1:27.51 (2)     0.39
I3−Fin:    21.12 (14)Fin:  1:48.63 (1) Avg.: 98.260.00    0.00

9 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:    30.03 (4)     0.12
I1−I2:    30.44 (19)

Sp1: 109.83 (19)
Int2:  1:00.47 (12)     1.11

I2−I3:    28.44 (21)Int3:  1:28.91 (17)     1.79
I3−Fin:    21.30 (19)Fin:  1:50.21 (19) Avg.: 96.8542.51    1.58

10 GOETSCHL Renate AUT Int1:    30.06 (5)     0.15
I1−I2:    30.37 (15)

Sp1: 110.01 (18)
Int2:  1:00.43 (10)     1.07

I2−I3:    27.63 (2)Int3:  1:28.06 (5)     0.94
I3−Fin:    21.10 (13)Fin:  1:49.16 (9) Avg.: 97.7814.40    0.53
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 MONTILLET Carole FRA Int1:    30.57 (20)     0.66
I1−I2:    30.08 (8)

Sp1: 110.95 (13)
Int2:  1:00.65 (15)     1.29

I2−I3:    28.16 (16)Int3:  1:28.81 (15)     1.69
I3−Fin:    21.39 (21)Fin:  1:50.20 (18) Avg.: 96.8642.24    1.57

12 KOSTNER Isolde ITA Int1:    29.91 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    29.45 (1)

Sp1: 115.30 (1)
Int2:    59.36 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    27.76 (4)Int3:  1:27.12 (1)     0.00
I3−Fin:    21.70 (25)Fin:  1:48.82 (3) Avg.: 98.095.18    0.19

13 STYGER Nadia SUI Int1:    30.25 (12)     0.34
I1−I2:    30.28 (13)

Sp1: 108.54 (23)
Int2:  1:00.53 (13)     1.17

I2−I3:    28.59 (22)Int3:  1:29.12 (19)     2.00
I3−Fin:    21.49 (24)Fin:  1:50.61 (22) Avg.: 96.5053.08    1.98

14 DORFMEISTER Michaela AUT Int1:    30.29 (14)     0.38
I1−I2:    30.39 (16)

Sp1: 110.20 (16)
Int2:  1:00.68 (16)     1.32

I2−I3:    27.97 (9)Int3:  1:28.65 (12)     1.53
I3−Fin:    20.56 (2)Fin:  1:49.21 (10) Avg.: 97.7415.75    0.58

15 GERG Hilde GER Int1:    30.17 (10)     0.26
I1−I2:    29.66 (2)

Sp1: 111.34 (10)
Int2:    59.83 (2)     0.47

I2−I3:    28.30 (19)Int3:  1:28.13 (8)     1.01
I3−Fin:    20.79 (5)Fin:  1:48.92 (7) Avg.: 98.007.89    0.29

16 RIESCH Maria GER Int1:    30.31 (16)     0.40
I1−I2:    30.41 (18)

Sp1: 109.27 (20)
Int2:  1:00.72 (18)     1.36

I2−I3:    28.13 (14)Int3:  1:28.85 (16)     1.73
I3−Fin:    21.04 (9)Fin:  1:49.89 (14) Avg.: 97.1334.00    1.26

17 BERTHOD Sylviane SUI Int1:    30.30 (15)     0.39
I1−I2:    30.93 (24)

Sp1: 107.64 (24)
Int2:  1:01.23 (21)     1.87

I2−I3:    28.87 (25)Int3:  1:30.10 (24)     2.98
I3−Fin:    21.41 (22)Fin:  1:51.51 (24) Avg.: 95.7276.58    2.88

18 BRYDON Emily CAN Int1:    30.34 (17)     0.43
I1−I2:    30.27 (12)

Sp1: 111.14 (11)
Int2:  1:00.61 (14)     1.25

I2−I3:    28.41 (20)Int3:  1:29.02 (18)     1.90
I3−Fin:    21.04 (9)Fin:  1:50.06 (17) Avg.: 96.9838.52    1.43

19 CECCARELLI Daniela ITA Int1:    30.64 (23)     0.73
I1−I2:    30.59 (20)

Sp1: 109.09 (21)
Int2:  1:01.23 (21)     1.87

I2−I3:    28.00 (10)Int3:  1:29.23 (20)     2.11
I3−Fin:    20.71 (3)Fin:  1:49.94 (15) Avg.: 97.0935.33    1.31

20 KILDOW Lindsey C. USA Int1:    30.07 (6)     0.16
I1−I2:    30.11 (9)

Sp1: 112.50 (3)
Int2:  1:00.18 (6)     0.82

I2−I3:    27.94 (8)Int3:  1:28.12 (7)     1.00
I3−Fin:    20.76 (4)Fin:  1:48.88 (5) Avg.: 98.036.81    0.25

21 ERTL Martina GER Int1:    30.68 (24)     0.77
I1−I2:    31.38 (26)

Sp1: 106.93 (26)
Int2:  1:02.06 (25)     2.70

I2−I3:    28.73 (24)Int3:  1:30.79 (25)     3.67
I3−Fin:    21.05 (11)Fin:  1:51.84 (25) Avg.: 95.4485.10    3.21

22 PAERSON Anja SWE Int1:
I1−I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2−I3:Int3:
I3−Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

23 KLEON Barbara ITA Int1:    30.38 (19)     0.47
I1−I2:    30.34 (14)

Sp1: 110.20 (16)
Int2:  1:00.72 (18)     1.36

I2−I3:    28.08 (13)Int3:  1:28.80 (14)     1.68
I3−Fin:    21.18 (18)Fin:  1:49.98 (16) Avg.: 97.0536.40    1.35
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2003/04
9th LADIES DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 27

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 OBERMOSER Brigitte AUT Int1:    30.16 (9)     0.25
I1−I2:    30.26 (11)

Sp1: 111.72 (8)
Int2:  1:00.42 (9)     1.06

I2−I3:    27.82 (6)Int3:  1:28.24 (9)     1.12
I3−Fin:    20.80 (6)Fin:  1:49.04 (8) Avg.: 97.8911.15    0.41

25 MENDES Jonna USA Int1:    30.63 (22)     0.72
I1−I2:    30.39 (16)

Sp1: 112.30 (5)
Int2:  1:01.02 (20)     1.66

I2−I3:    28.23 (18)Int3:  1:29.25 (21)     2.13
I3−Fin:    21.32 (20)Fin:  1:50.57 (20) Avg.: 96.5452.02    1.94

26 JACQUEMOD Ingrid FRA Int1:    30.62 (21)     0.71
I1−I2:    30.74 (23)

Sp1: 111.72 (8)
Int2:  1:01.36 (23)     2.00

I2−I3:    28.14 (15)Int3:  1:29.50 (22)     2.38
I3−Fin:    21.08 (12)Fin:  1:50.58 (21) Avg.: 96.5352.29    1.95

27 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    31.43 (26)     1.52
I1−I2:    30.99 (25)

Sp1: 107.28 (25)
Int2:  1:02.42 (26)     3.06

I2−I3:    29.01 (26)Int3:  1:31.43 (26)     4.31
I3−Fin:    21.73 (26)Fin: DQ Avg.:

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 DQ Disqualified
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNS Did Not Start Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3
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